
Antalya - EFC U14 Circuit - Uluslararası Çocuk Kupası
22 Nisan 2023 Cumartesi - 08:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASATIANI ANASTASIA GEO 22 6.01.2009
2 GOGRICHIANI MARIA GEO 37 18.03.2012
3 JINCHARADZE ANANO GEO 6 31.03.2009
4 KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO 60 17.05.2011
5 TURMANIDZE ELENE GEO 7 19.01.2009
6 AKSOY ayse TUR 92 23.02.2009
7 ALEMDAROGLU minure ela TUR 24.02.2010
8 ATMACA Alara TUR 52 10.03.2009
9 BAS tugce TUR 20.10.2010
10 BEDUK eylul TUR 6.11.2012
11 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 1.11.2012
12 CELİK derin su TUR 18.09.2009
13 COSGUNCAY defne TUR 5.11.2010
14 DEMİR Beril TUR 30.05.2011
15 DEMİRCİOGLU nisan TUR 6.06.2011
16 DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR 22.06.2010
17 DURUKAN DURU TUR 16.01.2012
18 ERCETİN alya ceylin TUR 20.02.2009
19 ERGEN ozge yagmur TUR 1.04.2011
20 ERTEM Naz TUR 24.04.2012
21 GENC aybuke TUR 9.04.2011
22 GOLCU sevval zeynep TUR 40 5.01.2009
23 GULER sidelya TUR 42 5.07.2010
24 GULİSİK Elvin TUR 37 8.04.2009
25 GULKAN duru TUR 1.02.2010
26 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 20.12.2012
27 KALKAN ruya TUR 6.07.2010
28 KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR 23.06.2011
29 KARİNCAOGLU duru TUR 100 3.07.2009
30 KİLİNC meyra TUR 20.07.2010
31 KİNACİ ece selen TUR 6.07.2012
32 KİRTAY nil TUR 1.11.2010
33 KUFECİLER ada TUR 64 27.12.2010
34 KULAKSİZ ervin tola TUR 28.03.2009
35 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 12.09.2012
36 KUTLU janset TUR 3.01.2009
37 MANAVOGLU guliz derin TUR 29.03.2010
38 MİNSİN Nil TUR 19.12.2010
39 NACAK Fatma Elif TUR 2.01.2010
40 ONEN irmak TUR 11.09.2009
41 OZGUR imren cemile TUR 5.03.2012
42 OZKAN nazli TUR 4.11.2012
43 OZMEN ipek TUR 128 25.11.2011
44 PAMUK Melek TUR 20.08.2009
45 SANYUREK deniz ege TUR 25.11.2009
46 SARİFİ berru TUR 8.02.2011
47 SAVAS zeynep azra TUR 10.11.2011
48 SEN azra TUR 16.07.2010
49 SEVAL ELİF TUR 21.12.2011
50 SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR 26.05.2011
51 TATAR ozum TUR 144 22.04.2010
52 TEMEL Ada Naz TUR 131 9.11.2009
53 TURHAN yagmur TUR 5.01.2011
54 TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR 20.04.2012
55 TURKMEN beren TUR 8.06.2009
56 UCAR beliz TUR 26.05.2011
57 UYSAL Nehir TUR 6.09.2012
58 YAGAR Selin TUR 137 20.08.2009
59 YALCİN ayse yaren TUR 186 5.01.2011
60 YALCİNER melis TUR 16.12.2011
61 YİLDİZ elif ada TUR 23 15.01.2010
62 YURDAKUL Mira TUR 10.10.2010
63 ZAVRAK Masal Su TUR 8.02.2010
64 MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB 30.07.2011



10 pools
6 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
45 (70,31% of 64) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JINCHARADZE ANANO GEO 6
2 TURMANIDZE ELENE GEO 7
3 ASATIANI ANASTASIA GEO 22
4 YİLDİZ elif ada TUR 23
5 GOGRICHIANI MARIA GEO 37
6 GULİSİK Elvin TUR 37
7 GOLCU sevval zeynep TUR 40
8 GULER sidelya TUR 42
9 ATMACA Alara TUR 52
10 KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO 60
11 KUFECİLER ada TUR 64
12 AKSOY ayse TUR 92
13 KARİNCAOGLU duru TUR 100
14 OZMEN ipek TUR 128
15 TEMEL Ada Naz TUR 131
16 YAGAR Selin TUR 137
17 TATAR ozum TUR 144
18 YALCİN ayse yaren TUR 186
19 KİRTAY nil TUR
20 KALKAN ruya TUR
21 SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR
22 KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR
23 BEDUK eylul TUR
24 DURUKAN DURU TUR
25 SARİFİ berru TUR
26 KİLİNC meyra TUR
27 GENC aybuke TUR
28 DEMİR Beril TUR
29 YALCİNER melis TUR
30 SANYUREK deniz ege TUR
31 DEMİRCİOGLU nisan TUR
32 TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR
33 DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR
34 KİNACİ ece selen TUR
35 CELİK derin su TUR
36 ZAVRAK Masal Su TUR
37 KULAKSİZ ervin tola TUR
38 BAS tugce TUR
39 SAVAS zeynep azra TUR
40 MİNSİN Nil TUR
41 OZGUR imren cemile TUR
42 SEVAL ELİF TUR
43 SEN azra TUR
44 OZKAN nazli TUR
45 ONEN irmak TUR
46 TURKMEN beren TUR
47 ERGEN ozge yagmur TUR
48 PAMUK Melek TUR
49 YURDAKUL Mira TUR
50 KUTLU janset TUR
51 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR
52 MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB
53 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR
54 UCAR beliz TUR
55 TURHAN yagmur TUR
56 NACAK Fatma Elif TUR
57 GULKAN duru TUR
58 COSGUNCAY defne TUR
59 UYSAL Nehir TUR
60 ERCETİN alya ceylin TUR
61 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR
62 ERTEM Naz TUR
63 MANAVOGLU guliz derin TUR
64 ALEMDAROGLU minure ela TUR
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

ERCETİN alya ceylin TUR

KALKAN ruya TUR

MİNSİN Nil TUR

SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR

JINCHARADZE ANANO GEO

OZGUR imren cemile TUR

BOHCACİ ezgi TUR

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR

SAVAS zeynep azra TUR

SEVAL ELİF TUR

TURMANIDZE ELENE GEO

KİRTAY nil TUR

ERTEM Naz TUR

UYSAL Nehir TUR

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

SEN azra TUR

BEDUK eylul TUR

MANAVOGLU guliz derin TUR

ASATIANI ANASTASIA GEO

COSGUNCAY defne TUR

BAS tugce TUR

YALCİN ayse yaren TUR



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

OZKAN nazli TUR

DURUKAN DURU TUR

GULKAN duru TUR

TATAR ozum TUR

YİLDİZ elif ada TUR

KULAKSİZ ervin tola TUR

MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

SARİFİ berru TUR

GOGRICHIANI MARIA GEO

ZAVRAK Masal Su TUR

YAGAR Selin TUR

NACAK Fatma Elif TUR

ONEN irmak TUR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

TEMEL Ada Naz TUR

KİLİNC meyra TUR

CELİK derin su TUR

TURKMEN beren TUR

TURHAN yagmur TUR

GULİSİK Elvin TUR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ERGEN ozge yagmur TUR

GENC aybuke TUR

UCAR beliz TUR

GOLCU sevval zeynep TUR

KİNACİ ece selen TUR

OZMEN ipek TUR



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

PAMUK Melek TUR

GULER sidelya TUR

KARİNCAOGLU duru TUR

DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR

DEMİR Beril TUR

İNCESU Selin Ece TUR

Strip podium

09:00

Referee(s):

ATMACA Alara TUR

ALEMDAROGLU minure ela TUR

AKSOY ayse TUR

YURDAKUL Mira TUR

YALCİNER melis TUR

TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

DEMİRCİOGLU nisan TUR

KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR

SANYUREK deniz ege TUR

KUTLU janset TUR

KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO

KUFECİLER ada TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KİRTAY nil TUR 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 COSGUNCAY defne TUR 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 YİLDİZ elif ada TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4 KUFECİLER ada TUR 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
5 AKSOY ayse TUR 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
6 OZMEN ipek TUR 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
7 KALKAN ruya TUR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
8T PAMUK Melek TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
8T ONEN irmak TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
8T GULİSİK Elvin TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
11 TURMANIDZE ELENE GEO 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
12 ERCETİN alya ceylin TUR 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 ATMACA Alara TUR 4 0,80 22 6 +16 Advanced
14 SANYUREK deniz ege TUR 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
15 GENC aybuke TUR 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
16 TURHAN yagmur TUR 4 0,80 20 15 +5 Advanced
17 SARİFİ berru TUR 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
18 JINCHARADZE ANANO GEO 4 0,67 26 12 +14 Advanced
19 KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
20T ASATIANI ANASTASIA GEO 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
20T KULAKSİZ ervin tola TUR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
22 MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
23 BAS tugce TUR 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
24 MANAVOGLU guliz derin TUR 4 0,67 21 23 -2 Advanced
25 DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR 3 0,60 20 12 +8 Advanced
26 GOLCU sevval zeynep TUR 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
27 YAGAR Selin TUR 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
28 YURDAKUL Mira TUR 3 0,60 17 12 +5 Advanced
29 KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
30 GULKAN duru TUR 3 0,50 24 16 +8 Advanced
31 MİNSİN Nil TUR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
32 SAVAS zeynep azra TUR 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
33 TURKMEN beren TUR 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
34 TEMEL Ada Naz TUR 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
35 DEMİR Beril TUR 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
36 GOGRICHIANI MARIA GEO 2 0,40 13 16 -3 Advanced
37 KUTLU janset TUR 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
38 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
39 ERGEN ozge yagmur TUR 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
40T CELİK derin su TUR 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
40T KARİNCAOGLU duru TUR 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
42 ALEMDAROGLU minure ela TUR 2 0,40 10 18 -8 Advanced
43 BEDUK eylul TUR 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
44 SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
45 TATAR ozum TUR 2 0,33 14 22 -8 Advanced
46 UYSAL Nehir TUR 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
47 NACAK Fatma Elif TUR 1 0,20 12 18 -6 Eliminated
48 UCAR beliz TUR 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
49 GULER sidelya TUR 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
50 TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR 1 0,20 7 21 -14 Eliminated
51 DEMİRCİOGLU nisan TUR 1 0,20 6 22 -16 Eliminated
52 YALCİN ayse yaren TUR 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
53 SEVAL ELİF TUR 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
54 OZGUR imren cemile TUR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
55 DURUKAN DURU TUR 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
56 OZKAN nazli TUR 1 0,17 8 27 -19 Eliminated
57 SEN azra TUR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
58T KİLİNC meyra TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
58T ZAVRAK Masal Su TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
60T KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
60T KİNACİ ece selen TUR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
62 YALCİNER melis TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
63 ERTEM Naz TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
64 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ATMACA Alara TUR 10.03.2009
2 SANYUREK deniz ege TUR 25.11.2009
3T JINCHARADZE ANANO GEO 31.03.2009
3T GULİSİK Elvin TUR 8.04.2009
5 KİRTAY nil TUR 1.11.2010
6 AKSOY ayse TUR 23.02.2009
7 KALKAN ruya TUR 6.07.2010
8 TURMANIDZE ELENE GEO 19.01.2009
9 YİLDİZ elif ada TUR 15.01.2010
10 KUFECİLER ada TUR 27.12.2010
11 ONEN irmak TUR 11.09.2009
12 TURHAN yagmur TUR 5.01.2011
13 KULAKSİZ ervin tola TUR 28.03.2009
14 YAGAR Selin TUR 20.08.2009
15 MİNSİN Nil TUR 19.12.2010
16 KARİNCAOGLU duru TUR 3.07.2009
17 COSGUNCAY defne TUR 5.11.2010
18 OZMEN ipek TUR 25.11.2011
19 PAMUK Melek TUR 20.08.2009
20 ERCETİN alya ceylin TUR 20.02.2009
21 GENC aybuke TUR 9.04.2011
22 SARİFİ berru TUR 8.02.2011
23 KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR 23.06.2011
24 ASATIANI ANASTASIA GEO 6.01.2009
25 MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB 30.07.2011
26 BAS tugce TUR 20.10.2010
27 MANAVOGLU guliz derin TUR 29.03.2010
28 GOLCU sevval zeynep TUR 5.01.2009
29 YURDAKUL Mira TUR 10.10.2010
30 GULKAN duru TUR 1.02.2010
31 TURKMEN beren TUR 8.06.2009
32 GOGRICHIANI MARIA GEO 18.03.2012
33 DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR 22.06.2010
34 KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO 17.05.2011
35 SAVAS zeynep azra TUR 10.11.2011
36 TEMEL Ada Naz TUR 9.11.2009
37 DEMİR Beril TUR 30.05.2011
38 KUTLU janset TUR 3.01.2009
39 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 20.12.2012
40 ERGEN ozge yagmur TUR 1.04.2011
41 CELİK derin su TUR 18.09.2009
42 ALEMDAROGLU minure ela TUR 24.02.2010
43 BEDUK eylul TUR 6.11.2012
44 SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR 26.05.2011
45 TATAR ozum TUR 22.04.2010
46 UYSAL Nehir TUR 6.09.2012
47 NACAK Fatma Elif TUR 2.01.2010
48 UCAR beliz TUR 26.05.2011
49 GULER sidelya TUR 5.07.2010
50 TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR 20.04.2012
51 DEMİRCİOGLU nisan TUR 6.06.2011
52 YALCİN ayse yaren TUR 5.01.2011
53 SEVAL ELİF TUR 21.12.2011
54 OZGUR imren cemile TUR 5.03.2012
55 DURUKAN DURU TUR 16.01.2012
56 OZKAN nazli TUR 4.11.2012
57 SEN azra TUR 16.07.2010
58T ZAVRAK Masal Su TUR 8.02.2010
58T KİLİNC meyra TUR 20.07.2010
60T KİNACİ ece selen TUR 6.07.2012
60T KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 12.09.2012
62 YALCİNER melis TUR 16.12.2011
63 ERTEM Naz TUR 24.04.2012
64 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 1.11.2012
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 64
Total participants: 64
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 3

TUR: 58 participants
GEO: 5 participants
UZB: 1 participants


